Model Description MSRP Discount Contract Price
PT-VMZ40U WUXGA 1920 X 1200 4500 LMNS LASER PROJECTOR $3,999.00 15% $3,399.15
PT-VMZ40U7 WUXGA 1920 X 1200 4500 LMNS LASER PROJECTOR $3,999.00 15% $3,399.15
TH-65SQE1W 65" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED Display 24/7 $2,699.00 15% $2,294.15
TH-70SF2HU 70" 1920 x 1080 LCD Display 24/7 $5,429.00 15% $4,614.65
TH-75EQ1W 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display  24/7 $4,019.00 15% $3,416.15
TH-75SQ1HW 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $7,879.00 15% $6,697.15
TH-75SQ1W 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $5,649.00 15% $4,801.65
TH-75SQE1W 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $4,909.00 15% $4,172.65
TH-86EQ1W 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $6,889.00 15% $5,855.65
TH-86SQ1HW 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $13,149.00 15% $11,176.65
TH-86SQ1W 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $8,889.00 15% $7,555.65
TH-86SQE1W 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $7,699.00 15% $6,544.15
TH-86SQE1WA 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $7,699.00 15% $6,544.15
TH-98SQ1W 98" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $16,509.00 15% $14,032.65
TH-98SQE1W 98" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $15,279.00 15% $12,987.15
Statewide Term Contract for Audio/Visual #4400026103
Young Office Environments
1280 Ridge Road
Greenville, SC 29607
(864) 281-9500